Schedule for the meeting held in the Year-2016

| ETHICSCOMMITTEE Meeting ETHICSC OMMITTEE MEETING FOR
POST GRADUATED RESEARCH
08.01.2016 (Friday) 27.01.2016 (Wednesday)
05.02.2016 (Friday) 24.02.2016 (Wednesday)
04.03.2016 (Friday) 23.03.2016 (Wednesday)
01.04.2016 (Friday) 27.04.2016 (Wednesday)
06.05.2016 (Friday) 25.05.2016 (Wednesday)
03.06.2016 (Friday) 22.06.2016 (Wednesday)
01.07.2016 (Friday) 27.07.2016 (Wednesday)
05.08.2016 (Friday) 24.08.2016 (Wednesday)
02.09.2016 (Friday) 28.09.2016 (Wednesday)
07.10.2016 (Friday) 26.10.2016 (Wednesday)
04.11.2016 (Friday) 23.11.2016 (Wednesday)
02.12.2016 (Friday) 28.12.2016 (Wednesday)
Dr. Sameer Bakhshi Dr. Sanjeev Sinha
Member Secreta ry, Ethics Committee Member Secreta ry)Ethics Committee

For post graduate research



